Faaborg 3-dages 2024 E3 29-08-2024, Faaborg Qst, Fa 95 deltagere
Bane 1 deltagere: 19

Anna Callesen 8510333 Odense OK
Anne Q Frederiksen 1450267 Odense OK
Christian J Flarup 1416987 HPRD

Frede Callesen 8512016  Odense OK
Gintas Bloze 8523637 Odense OK
Jakob Q 1402984 Odense OK
Jes Barkler 9898333  Svendborg OK
Jesper Madsen 8190276 OK Melfar
Jonas Wihan 8045188 FPI

Kenneth Griffiths 1450247 Odense OK
Kurt Petersen 8524345 FPI

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen 8005280 Odense OK
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen 8005268 Odense OK
Oscar L. S Paustian 1503681  OK Melfar

Per Storm Hansen 9080455 Svendborg OK
Peter Sigvardt 8515568 Odense OK
Peter Wihan 8012040 FPI

Tommy Iversen 1410573 Odense OK
Tommy Sander 2083214 Odense OK

Bane 2 deltagere: 14

Amanda Hedemann 8055505 Faaborg OK
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen 1416997 Odense OK
Aske Hedemann 9000033 Faaborg OK
Gitte R. Christoffersen 8526888 Svendborg OK
Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen 1402403 FPI
Henning Hedemann 900055 Faaborg OK
Isabella Gotfred-lversen 8512056 Odense OK
Jacob Jagrgensen 1985019  FPI

Jane Ejby 8658518 Odense OK
Mette Marie Lungholt 8061459 Odense OK
Rikke brandt Jespersen 8507945 Odense OK
Tina Gotfred-lversen 1450224  Odense OK
Torben Nielsen 1112158 Odense OK
Veselina Zhelyazkova 8061415 Odense OK

Faaborg OK 1 EResults Pro



Faaborg 3-dages 2024 E3 29-08-2024, Faaborg Qst, Fa
Bane 3 deltagere: 12

Anja Hedemann 1720303 Faaborg OK
Bent Aakjaer 1410579 Odense OK
Bjorn R. Christoffersen 1415123  Svendborg OK
Claes @. Larsen 1410577 Odense OK
Erik Fynboe 1428707 Odense OK
Hans Christian Strib 8111112  Ballerup OK
Inge Price Jensen 421778 Odense OK
Lars Tykaer Jensen 8506686 OK Melfar
Leif Skovgaard Knudsen 504393 Faaborg OK
Mette Jensen 8505427 Odense OK
Peter Rysholt Christiansen 1417066  Odense OK
Torben Rasmussen 2083208 Odense OK

Veteran deltagere: 24

Aksel Skovlyst 407727 Faaborg OK
Annette Faering 439315  Svendborg OK
Else Sglling 8635890 FPI

Flemming Wedell 1428698 Odense OK

H. V. Jensen 8664212 HPRD

Hanne Vest 342665 Svendborg OK
Hans Larsen 421561 Faaborg OK
Herluf Jensen 9441867 Svendborg OK
Jan Viuf Hansen 1106037  Svendborg OK
Jens Dam 1417059 Odense OK
Karen Lise Bggh 9101047 Odense OK
Knud Erik Thomsen 8140144  Svendborg OK
Leif Kristensen 417506 Faaborg OK
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen 7140760 Svendborg OK
Lise Nielsen 8303059 OK Melfar
Lotte Hjort 302082 Faaborg OK
Mogens Bagh 9200938 Odense OK
Olav Odgaard 8523626 Odense OK
Ole Axelsen 7577129  Svendborg OK
Ove Splittorff 8016643 Svendborg OK
Palle Mgller Nielsen 302067 Odense OK
Per Sggaard 1450228 HPRD

Peter Sglling 8510349 FPI

Randi Splittorff 8033355 Svendborg OK

Faaborg OK 2

95 deltagere

EResults Pro



Faaborg 3-dages 2024 E3 29-08-2024, Faaborg Qst, Fa

Bane 5

Agnete Klitsg Blicher
Anne Pihl Koch

Britt Lange

Charlotte Greve
Hanna Pihl Browa
Helle Wihan

Jens Bertelsen

Joan Jensen

Niels Nielsen

Oliver Poulsen

Sofus Lund Andersen
Stine Lykkegaard-Madsen
Torsten Boe Larsen

D/H -14 deltagere: 5

Albert Bertelsen
Ida Marie Sigvardt
Karl Emil Blicher

deltagere: 13

Katrine Lykkegaard-Madsen

Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen

Bane 6
Alma Pipaluk Blicher
Anna Dalgaard
Lone Borg

D/H -12
August Bollmann Ipsen
Solveig Ivik Blicher

Bane 7
Eva Bertelsen

Inger Spile
Nomeda Bloze

Faaborg OK

deltagere: 3

deltagere: 2

deltagere: 3

0L

0L
1416980

0L

0L
2083217

0L
8506681
1060593

0L
1450266
1112151
434104

1112154
8446660
1112155
1450256
1450226

1112156
1417067
1419973

0L
1450269
1428716

Odense OK
Ej klub
HPRD

Ej klub

Ej klub

FPI
Odense OK
OK Melfar
FPI

Ej klub
Odense OK
Odense OK
HPRD

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

95 deltagere

EResults Pro



